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Pos Team #
1 10
2 5
2 9
3 2
4 6
5 4
5 3
6 1
7 8
8 7

Team Name

Byers/Kraft
Wellman/Neumann
Schmidt/Miller
Moore/Tietjens
Lambert/Marquadt
Doughty/Haines
Behrens/Behrens
Hans/Manning
Rickertson/Richter
Wolf / Housenga

2023

Team Standings

Statistics for Events 1 to 10

Total
Points
121.00
119.00
119.00
100.00

97.00

96.00

96.00

88.00

85.00

79.00

Event # 10
Points
14.00
6.00
13.00
15.00
9.00
7.00
11.00
5.00
13.00
7.00

Gross
85
94
88
88
98
89
92
94
90
88

08/29/23

Event # 11 09/05/23
Opponent #
9
1
0
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